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Morley Memorial Primary School Term Dates 2019-2020


Autumn Term:

Inset Day 1: Mon 2nd September 2019
Inset Day 2: Tues 3rd September 2019

Pupils return to school : Wed 4th September
Half Term: Mon 21st October - Friday 25th October
Last day of Autumn term: Wednesday 18th December

Spring Term:

Inset day 3: Mon 6th January 2020
Inset day 4: Friday 3rd April 2020

Pupils return to school : Tues 7th January 2020
Half Term: Mon 17th February - Friday 21st February 2020
Last day of Spring term: Thursday 2nd April 2020

Summer Term:

Inset day 5: Wednesday 22nd July 2020

Pupils return to school : Mon 20th April 2020
Half Term: Mon 25th May - Friday 29th May 2020
Last day of Summer term: Tuesday 21st July

 Morley Memorial Primary School is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children. We expect and require all members of the school community to share this commitment.
Morley Memorial Primary School, Blinco Grove, Cambridge  CB1 7TX
Telephone - 01223 508 786  Fax – 01223 508 787 	e-mail – office@morley.cambs.sch.uk
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